
Unique Taji Tuta Culture of
Bima Regency for Sports
Tourism Development

by Setya Rahayu Unnes

Submission date: 27-Jul-2022 10:25AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1875679603
File name: Tuta_Culture_of_Bima_Regency_for_Sports_Tourism_Development.pdf (379.84K)
Word count: 6986
Character count: 39300



1

9





3

4

5

8

15



11

13

13



6

7

7

14



3

10

14

14

16



9

13



3

3

10





2

11



3

3



3

3

16



3

8

9

12



16













17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Unique Taji Tuta Culture of Bima Regency for Sports Tourism
Development
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Esa Unggul
Student Paper

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

gala.gre.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Padang
Student Paper

ices.prosiding.unri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ojs.excelingtech.co.uk
Internet Source

onlinesciencepublishing.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

ejournal.undip.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.balitourism.or.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Liverpool John Moores
University
Student Paper

jurnal.univpgri-palembang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.basijcssc.ir
Internet Source

Submitted to Kazakh-British Technical
University
Student Paper

p3tb.pu.go.id
Internet Source


